350-00-41112-000-000
350-00-42000-300-000
350-00-42000-400-000
350-00-42000-500-000
350-00-42000-600-000
350-00-48000-001-000
350-00-48000-003-000
350-00-48000-103-000
350-00-48000-105-000
350-00-48000-106-000
350-00-48000-107-000
350-00-48100-000-000

350-00-58000-001-221
350-00-58000-112-000
350-00-58000-114-000
350-00-58000-115-000
350-00-58000-116-000
350-58000-120-000

350-00-58000-231-000
350-00-58000-232-000
350-00-58000-234-000
350-00-58000-235-000
350-58000-240-000

350-00-59600-000-000

Debt Service Fund 350

REVENUES
Property Tax Revenue
Prinicipal - Ph 2 Sewer & Water
Prinicipal - Cnty X Sewer & Water
Principal - Golden Pond
Principal - Vanderwaal
Loan Proceeds
Interest Earned on Investments
Interest - Ph 2 Sewer & Water
Interest - Cnty X Sewer & Water
Interest - Golden Pond
Interest - Vanderwaal
Bond Premium

DUE FROM TID'S

EXPENDITURES
Bond Issurance Costs
Principal - $5.1M
Principal $2.38M
Principal - GOB 2021A $4.685
Principal - $1.29M GOPN 2018
Principal - CoVantage
Principal - GO Note (TID 2) & Kronenwet
Principal - Ambulance & Equipment
Interest - GOB 2021A $4.685
Interest - $5.1M
Interest $2.38M
Interest - $1.29M GOPN 2018
Interest - CoVantage
Payment to Current Noteholder
Interest - GO Note (TID 2) & Kronenwett
Interest - Ambulance & Equipment

Fund Balance

VILLAGE OF KRONENWETTER

BUDGET 2025
ADOPTED ACTIVITY THROUGH  ESTIMATED YEAR PROPOSED

2020 Actual: 2021 Actual: 2022 Actual: 2023 Actual: BUDGET 2024: 06/30/2024: END 2024: BUDGET 2025:
$ 1,162,002.00 $ 1,110,000.00 $  750,000.00 $ 700,000.00 $  193,012.00 $ 193,012.00 $ 193,012.00 $ 183,728.82
$ 58,408.15 $ - s - s - S - S - S - S -
$ 1,003.16 $ - S - S - S -8 - S - S -
$ 11,289.10 $ 9,841.85 $ 8,245.24 $ 7,665.17 $ 9,200.00 $ - S 9,200.00 $ -
$ -8 101,620.00 $ -8 17,579.20 $ 11,652.00 $ -8 11,652.00 $ 17,254.30
S - $  2,760,000.00 $ - $ - $ - S - S 693 S -
$ 3,635.95 $ 1,150.89 $ 563249 $ 19,026.99 $ 19,000.00 $ 3,046.10 $ 19,952.66 $ 19,000.00
$ 3,21259 $ - s - S - S - S - S - S -
$ 55.18 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S -
$ 1,137.15 $ 786.14 $ 186.03 $ 9,800.56 $ - S - S - S -
S - S - $ - $ - $ 3,146.00 $ - S 3,146.00 $ 2,802.15
$ - $ 41630365 $ - s - $ - S - S - S -
$ -8 -8 -8 - $ 63230750 $ -8 632,307.50 $  1,512,517.50
$ 1,240,743.28 $ 4,399,702.53 $ 764,063.76 $ 754,071.92 $  868,317.50 $ 196,058.10 $ 869,277.09 $  1,735,302.77

ADOPTED ACTIVITY THROUGH  ESTIMATED YEAR PROPOSED

2020 Actual: 2021 Actual: 2022 Actual: 2023 Actual: BUDGET 2024: 06/30/2024: END 2024: BUDGET 2025:
$ - S 36,892.55 $ - S - S -8 - S - S -
S 250,000.00 $ 3,100,000.00 $ - $ - $ - S - S - $ -
$ 800,000.00 $  680,000.00 $ -8 -8 -8 -8 -8 -
$ - S - $ 31500000 $ 345,000.00 $  445,000.00 $ 395,000.00 $ 395,000.00 $ 415,000.00
$ -8 - $ 250,000.00 $ 255,000.00 $  100,000.00 $ 150,000.00 $ 205,000.00 $ 155,000.00
S - S - $ - $ - $ 61,178.77 $ 61,178.77 $ 61,178.77 $ 61,178.77
$ - S - S - S - S - S - S - S 690,000.00
$ - S - S - S - S - S - S - S -
$ -8 72,986.68 $  104,100.00 $ 90,900.00 $ 76,100.00 $ 42,000.00 $ 76,100.00 $ 59,900.00
$ 150,262.50 $ (0.05) $ - $ - $ - S - S - S -
$ 30,620.00 $ 14,620.00 $ -8 -8 - S - S -8 -
$ 38,700.00 $ 38,700.00 $ 34,950.00 $ 27,375.00 $ 27,375.00 $ 11,775.00 $ 27,375.00 $ 27,375.00
$ -8 -8 -8 -8 28,849.00 $ 28,849.00 $ 28,849.00 $ 28,849.00
$ - S 37,929.65 $ - $ - S - S - S -
S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S 298,000.00
$ - $ - S - S - S - $ - S - $ -
$ 1,269,582.50 $ 3,981,128.83 $ 704,050.00 $ 718,275.00 $  738,502.77 $ 688,802.77 $ 793,502.77 $  1,735,302.77
$ 81,509.78 $  500,083.48 $ 560,097.24 $ 535,880.40 S 611,654.72 $ 611,654.72

Comments:



